
Materiale electrice

I.D.: 82009429

Data publicarii	10.05.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 31531000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 483,66 RON - 483,66 RON

Descriere: 1 Bec economic 30W buc 19 10.92 207.48 2 Robinet dublu servici 1/2 fonta buc 2 16.81 33.62 3 Racord flexibil buc 3 8.40 25.20 4 Intrerupator PT buc 4 5.88 23.52 5 Fasung ceramic buc 4 3.36 13.44 6 Prize PT buc 4 8.40 33.60 7 Ratitox cutii 20 7.34 146.80
